D.R. HORTON INC.

D.R. HORTON INC.

ISIN:  US23331A1097

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:25

Price
175.88 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.12% (5.32)

US23331A1097
DHI

Tradegate

EUR
Construction
Stock

57,334 EUR
S&P 500

174.48 EUR (32)
177.16 EUR (32)
171.14 EUR
175.60 EUR
171.14 EUR
170.56 EUR
174.18565 EUR
336

58,526.38

11

40

WKN: 23331A109

Sy

175.00 Iw

150.00
125.00
100.00

75.00

50.00

25.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/05 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US23331A1097&ID_NOTATION=35580373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US23331A1097&ID_NOTATION=35580373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US23331A1097&ID_NOTATION=35580373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6887c9fe315cce499f78ece5419212d7c7fe22338e9b0f772e2ad25d00eea41&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=137431f5365fdead5&time=1726526788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a6ab45cc49272adb8ca9dba520b36a6298cc771b8485de0badfc347900b911b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d215ae0275518f015&time=1726526788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f439bdf902d6ac5f776208f32201877353e3d59cfac727a630667e8258486601&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e57bfb6c0611d548&time=1726526788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a77afd532916de3b2513d914dd4686a284581602b3e417406bcf0f97032e977&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dedf31e107f796a68&time=1726526788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf16745ff0065584edba4251e311fb01a983a654aee10ee352519ffd9c299809&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a684063104cbcfc1f&time=1726526788&tool=RSC

D.R. HORTON INC.

Details
2024/09/13 22:26:25 5y
Price
175.88 EUR 175.00
Difference (] 3.12% (5.32) ‘w
150.00
General attributes W
ISIN US23331A1097 H
Symbol DHI tzs.00 J
Exchange Tradegate 'nr" |
Currency EUR L100.00 JI” »\lg
Sector Construction i hy'!."
Security type Stock dW 'wr«”ﬂ
Market cap (m) 57,334 EUR 75.00 f ’LW\‘N i
Benchmark S&P 500 W V
50.00 ’_,-J‘ﬁ '/
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 174.48 EUR (32)
Ask (Ask size) 177.16 EUR (32) 25.00
Open 171.14 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 175.60 EUR
Low 171.14 EUR
Close (prev. day) 170.56 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 174.18565 EUR
Volume (pcs) 336
Trading volume 58,526.38 Price data
Number of trades 11 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 170.79 EUR (174)
Last size 40 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 165.09 EUR (287)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 146.82 EUR (283)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 134.76 EUR (320)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 175.60 EUR (2024/09/13)
Perf (%) +24.02% +65.22% +132.56% YTD Low | date 123.44 EUR (2024/07/05)
Perf (abs.) +33.95 +69.20 +99.92 52 Weeks High | date 175.60 EUR (2024/09/13)
Beta - o o 52 Weeks Low | date 93.32 EUR (2023/10/23)
Volatility 34.10 31.63 34.00
All listings for D.R. HORTON INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 175.88 EUR 0.06 11
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:03 169.52 EUR 0.00 3
13
NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 194.80 USD 497.68 43,406
13
Munich 2024/09/ 17:25 174.02 EUR 0.00 3
13
London Stock 2024/06/ 15:30 147.80 USD 0.01 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35580373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22115464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16950184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805493

D.R. HORTON INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

17:25 174.02 EUR 0.00

10:03 171.18 EUR 0.00

19:31 175.00 EUR 0.00

08:08 169.46 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12890727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4921541

D.R. HORTON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

D RHORTON

Flmericas Suiaeor

Contact Details
D.R. HORTON INC.

1341 Horton Circle - 76011 Arlington
Telefon: +1-817-390-8200

Fax: +1-817-390-1715

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Auld

Benjamin
Carson

Barbara Allen
Barbara Smith

Bradley
Anderson

Elaine Crowley
M. Crow
Maribess Miller
Michael

Buchanan

Paul J.
Romanowski

Bill W. Wheat

David V. Auld

J. Michael
Murray

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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